
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Arne VAN RIEL
Indiv.
Percurso : H:Zwart Midden
Distancia : 5880m
Tempo : 1:05:20 (11'07"/km)

18/30 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:42:04
2. Desmond FRANSSEN 0:42:50
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:43:07

1. 103 00:04:55 317m 15'31"/km
2. 77 00:07:20 00:12:15 402m 18'15"/km
3. 99 00:03:31 00:15:46 432m 8'08"/km
4. 84 00:01:09 00:16:55 98m 11'44"/km
5. 97 00:04:33 00:21:28 489m 9'18"/km
6. 107 00:01:57 00:23:25 204m 9'34"/km
7. 80 00:04:20 00:27:45 479m 9'03"/km
8. 101 00:04:51 00:32:36 440m 11'01"/km
9. 73 00:06:04 00:38:40 455m 13'20"/km

10. 98 00:05:41 00:44:21 312m 18'13"/km
11. 91 00:02:49 00:47:10 548m 5'08"/km
12. 102 00:04:07 00:51:17 370m 11'08"/km
13. 76 00:02:39 00:53:56 295m 8'59"/km
14. 105 00:05:07 00:59:03 303m 16'53"/km
15. 81 00:03:34 01:02:37 370m 9'38"/km
16. 999 00:02:43 01:05:20 233m 11'40"/km
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